
SEDE CENTRALE 
Mercoledì 17-04-2024

Ora Classe Doc.Assente Sost.1 Sost.2 Pagam. Note Firmata

1 4ACAT Battiato Salvatore-446 - - NO Entra ore 09:00 NO

1 4DI Zappalà Vito_Mario-454 Cavallaro Vincenzo-180 - NO SI(1)

1 2ABS Barillà Maria_Grazia-164 - - NO Entra ore 09:00 NO

1 4CI De_Caro Giovanni-140 - - NO Entra ore 09:00 NO

1 5DI Fichera Maria_Concetta... Leotta(2) Lorenzo-572 - NO NO

2 4ACAT Battiato Salvatore-446 Marchese Loredana-328 - NO NO

2 4DI Zappalà Vito_Mario-454 Cavallaro Vincenzo-180 - NO SI(1)

2 5DI Fichera Maria_Concetta...Grasso(5) Sebastiano-1... - NO NO

3 3ACAT Battiato Salvatore-446 Consoli Patrizia_Olga-122 - NO NO

3 4EI Zappalà Vito_Mario-454 Cavallaro Vincenzo-180 - NO SI(1)

4 1AI Caruso Giacomo-560 Turco Vincenzo-132 - NO NO

4 3ACAT Battiato Salvatore-446 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 4EI Zappalà Vito_Mario-454 Cavallaro Vincenzo-180 - NO SI(1)

4 5AEN Arcidiacono Sebastiano... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 1ABS Barillà Maria_Grazia-164 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 5CI Biondi Paolo-250 Castorina(3) Rosaria-460 - NO Recupero orario NO

4 4BEN Caruso Patrizia_Rosan... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 4DI Castorina(4) Salvatore-... Di_Mauro Antonio_Fed... - NO NO

4 2AEN Cervone Maria_Luisa-367 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 1EI Cristaldi Liliana-466 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 1AEN De_Francisci Gianluca-... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 1BI Finocchiaro Elio_Mario-... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 4BI Guzzetta Alessandro-1 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 1ACAT Indelicato Rosamaria-319 Lombardo Marco-573 - NO NO

4 4BBS Leotta(1) Giuseppina-1... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 3AI Lo_Giudice Daniela-533 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 5AEN Mazzaglia Antonino-575 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 3AE Messina(3) Rossella-358 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 4AEN Pappalardo(4) Maria-580 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 1BI Parlato Silvia-530 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 5ABA Patania Filippo-468 Caruso Loredana-176 - NO SI(1)

4 2AFM Pulvirenti Sebastiana-212 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 1FI Samperi Ida_Maria-584 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 4AI Sciacca Maria_Carmela-... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 3ABS Spina(3) Giuseppe_Mari... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 2ABS Turiano Daniela_Franca... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 1AFM Zappalà Orazio_Mario-1... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 2DI Fichera Maria_Concetta... Bella Maria_Lucia_Agat... - NO NO

4 3AI Costanzo Anna-183 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 5CI Finocchiaro Carlo-587 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 4BI Valastro Alberto-5 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 1FI Caruso Giacomo-560 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 3AEN Maccarrone Maria_Ant... - - NO Aula Magna NO

5 4AEN Arcidiacono Sebastiano... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 4ABS Barillà Maria_Grazia-164 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 2ABS Cammisa Silvia_Concet... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 1AFM Caruso Patrizia_Rosan... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 3DI Castorina(4) Salvatore-... - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 5AEN Cervone Maria_Luisa-367 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 2DI Contarino Giuseppe-297 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO



Ora Classe Doc.Assente Sost.1 Sost.2 Pagam. Note Firmata

5 1AEN Cristaldi Liliana-466 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 2CI De_Francisci Gianluca-... - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 1AE Finocchiaro Elio_Mario-... - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 3BI Guzzetta Alessandro-1 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 1ACAT Indelicato Rosamaria-319 Lombardo Marco-573 - NO NO

5 4BBS Leotta(1) Giuseppina-1... - - NO NO

5 3CI Leotta(2) Lorenzo-572 Butera Eleonora-357 - NO NO

5 4AI Lo_Giudice Daniela-533 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 4AEN Mazzaglia Antonino-575 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 3AE Messina(3) Rossella-358 - - NO NO

5 1BI Pappalardo(4) Maria-580 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 1AE Parlato Silvia-530 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 4BEN Passeri Carmen-581 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 5ABA Patania Filippo-468 Caruso Loredana-176 - NO SI(1)

5 2AFM Pulvirenti Sebastiana-212 - - NO NO

5 1ABS Samperi Ida_Maria-584 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 1BBS Sciacca Leonardo-585 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 3AI Sciacca Maria_Carmela-... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 1DI Spina(3) Giuseppe_Mari... - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 4EI Spina(4) Graziella-443 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 3ABS Turiano Daniela_Franca... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 2AEN Zappalà Orazio_Mario-1... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 3CI Fichera Maria_Concetta... - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 5CI Costanzo Anna-183 Iacono_Manno Marcell... - NO NO

5 5AI Finocchiaro Carlo-587 Di_Mauro Antonio_Fed... - NO NO

5 3BI Valastro Alberto-5 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

6 1CI Caruso Giacomo-560 - - NO Esce ore 13:00 NO

6 5AEN Maccarrone Maria_Ant... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

6 4AEN Arcidiacono Sebastiano... - - NO NO

6 1AFM Caruso Patrizia_Rosan... - - NO NO

6 2AFM Contarino Giuseppe-297 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

6 3CI Leotta(2) Lorenzo-572 - - NO Esce ore 13:00 NO

6 2AE Parlato Silvia-530 - - NO Esce ore 13:00 NO

6 4BEN Passeri Carmen-581 - - NO NO

6 5ABS Patania Filippo-468 Caruso Loredana-176 - NO SI(1)

6 1EI Samperi Ida_Maria-584 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

6 1BBS Sciacca Leonardo-585 - - NO NO

6 2AI Sciacca Maria_Carmela-... - - NO Esce ore 13:00 NO

6 4BBS Turiano Daniela_Franca... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

6 3CI Fichera Maria_Concetta... - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

6 5AI Finocchiaro Carlo-587 Di_Mauro Antonio_Fed... - NO NO

6 4CI Valastro Alberto-5 Iacono_Manno Marcell... - NO NO


